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1. EANHE

RERIE

SFF-8418/8432

A= vbR—b

10G BASE-ZR/ZW x 1 /R—k (LC a%U4%)

EvkL—k 11.3 Gbps
TaTLyIR Full (Bl%E)

BE SFP+DWDM23-21, 1560.61nm
SFP+DWDM23-22 1559.79nm
SFP+DWDM23-23 1558.98nm
SFP+DWDM23-24 1558.17nm
SFP+DWDM23-25 1557.36nm
SFP+DWDM23-26 1556.55nm
SFP+DWDM23-27 1555.75nm
SFP+DWDM23-28 1554.94nm

b P 0 to +5 dBm

SHBE -23 ~-8 dBm

HFRIEX <23 dB @1450ps/nm

EE R (R T) 5K 80km

REHET7AIN ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um

BE /I BE TREET -20°C~75°C / 30%~85% XiETlhElL
RER -40°C~85°C / 5%~95% XfEZJBLEZL

SiigSHiE (W*D*H)

13.6mm (W) x47.5mm (D) x8.6mm (H)

DDM HiR—k

EE 19g

RoHS && RoOHS 55 #E#L

{5 HEME MTTF 20,109,101h (25°C 7—REE)
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